
ITEM PART CODE PART NAME QTY UNIT

1 100011264-0008 Bolt, M6×16 7 PCS

2 100002338-0002 Valve Cover 1 PCS

3 100096706-0001 Breather Hose 1 PCS

4 100055922 Gasket, Valve Cover 1 PCS

5 100082430 Rocker Arm Assembly 2 PCS

6 100004474 Rocker Arm Base 1 PCS

7 100004589 Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust 2 PCS

8 100004576 Valve Locker 4 PCS

9 100004516 Valve Spring Seat 2 PCS

10 100067633 Valve Spring 2 PCS

11 100004602 Intake Valve Seal 1 PCS

12 100004575 Valve Spring Seat 1 PCS

13 100002470-0001 Bolt, M10×1.25×87 4 PCS

14 100081134 Cylinder Head 1 PCS

15 100009378 Spark Plug 1 PCS

16 100010392 Stud, M8×48.5 2 PCS

17 100006937 Gasket, Muffler 1 PCS

18 100082802 Muffler 1 PCS

19 100011453-0006 Nut, M8 2 PCS

20 100007097-0001 Shroud 1 PCS

21 100011260-0007 Bolt, M6×10 1 PCS

22 100090872-0001 Stud, M6-8×130 2 PCS

23 100076230 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1 PCS

SPARE PARTS LIST



24 100005618 Insulator 1 PCS

25 100076228 Gasket, Carburetor 1 PCS

26 100155210-0001 Carburetor 1 PCS

27 100076229 Gasket, Air Filter 1 PCS

28 100011266-0010 Bolt, M6×20 1 PCS

29 100092157 Air Filter Assembly 1 PCS

30 100023676 Air Filter Cover 1 PCS

31 100098568 Air Filter Cover 1 PCS

32 100005079 Butterfly Nut 1 PCS

33 100083580 Air Filter Element 1 PCS

34 100098569 Air Filter Lower Cover 1 PCS

35 100098570 Gasket, Air Filter 1 PCS

36 100096698 Air Filter Base Assembly 1 PCS

37 100011452-0010 Nut, M6 2 PCS

38 100087180 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1 PCS

39 100010562 Pin,φ12×20 2 PCS

40 100004400 Push Rod 2 PCS

41 100004266 Tappet 2 PCS

42 100004559 Exhaust Valve 1 PCS

43 100004539 Intake Vavle 1 PCS

44 100003266 Piston Ring Set 1 PCS

45 100003225 Circlip 2 PCS

46 100003132 Piston Pin 1 PCS

47 100003104 Piston 1 PCS

48 100080992 Connecting Rod Assembly 1 PCS

49 100051547-0002 Oil Sensor 1 PCS

50 100123080 Crankshaft 1 PCS

51 100010577 Woodruff Key 1 PCS

52 100146892 Camshaft 1 PCS

53 100010521-0001 Washer, φ16.2×0.3×φ24 1 PCS

54 100010763 Bearing, TM6207 1 PCS

55 100010549 Pin,φ8×12 2 PCS

56 100126430 Gasket, Crankcase 1 PCS

57 100128091 Crankcase Cover 1 PCS

58 100004173-0004 Oil Plug 1 PCS

59 100004145 O-Ring, Dipstick 2 PCS

60 100017649 Oil Seal, φ35×φ52×7 2 PCS

61 100011323-0002 Bolt, M8×38 8 PCS

62 100010965-0007 Screw, M6×16 2 PCS

63 100096744 Crankcase Cover Shield 1 PCS

64 100096748 Front Bracket 1 PCS

65 100011315-0004 Bolt, M8×25 4 PCS

66 100004128-0004 Dipstick 1 PCS

67 100008304 Governor Gear 1 PCS

68 100010742 Bearing, 6202 2 PCS

69 100083795 Balance Shaft 1 PCS

70 100089136 Crankcase 1 PCS

71 100007980 Governor Gear Shaft 1 PCS

72 100010518-0001 Washer, φ8×0.8×φ20 1 PCS

73 100017631 Oil Seal, φ8×φ14×4 1 PCS

74 100007989 Cotter Pin 1 PCS

75 100090515 Governor Lever 1 PCS

76 100011261-0014 Bolt, M6×12 6 PCS

77 100123079-0001 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1 PCS



78 100007888 Governor Spring 1 PCS

79 100090516 Throttle Linkage 1 PCS

80 100090559 Clamp 1 PCS

81 100093022 Idle Spring 1 PCS

82 100000655 Clip 1 PCS

83 100005137 Clamp 1 PCS

84 100017798-0001 Fuel Hose, φ4×φ8×230 1 PCS

85 100000676 Clip Base 1 PCS

86 100010467 Washer, φ12×2×φ20 2 PCS

87 100010275-0002 Drain Bolt 2 PCS

88 100052136-0002 Ignition Module 1 PCS

89 100011269-0010 Bolt, M6×28 2 PCS

90 100087152 Flywheel 1 PCS

91 100007043 Cooling Fan 1 PCS

92 100007562-0001 Starter Cup 1 PCS

93 100011460-0002 Nut, M16×1.5 1 PCS

94 100124215-0001 Blower Housing 1 PCS

95 100011262-0004 Bolt, M6×14 5 PCS

96 100123908-0002 Recoil Starter 1 PCS

97 100005152-0001 Clamp 1 PCS


